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Lease: S BAKER Well#: L-7 , 7,\JJ
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIE~D"R¥IGES,,!t::'C. Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SW-NE-SE, S:5, T:20, S.R.:23,

OPR#: 3895 If A , Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
E
County: LINN

Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODU~I'pN c;9~ , , Cell # 620-363-2683
FSL:~ 9. 'd.I

OPR#: 4339 .-01 ~l ,"AlI
Office # 913-795-2991~ . FEL: ~ ?,\4D

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
20FT,61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4

API#: 15107-24419-00-00

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 7-19-11

28327/8 50 55/8 Completed: 7-20-11

SN: 220 Packer: TO: 285 I
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

3 3 TOP SOIL & LOOSE ROCKS (SOME OILSHOW) SURFACE: 7-19-11
2 5 BLACK SHALE SET TIME: 2:00PM

1 6 CLAY CALLED: 11:00 AM- BECKY

3 9 LIME (SOME OIL SHOW)

6 15 SHALE
LONGSTRING: 283 27/8, 8RD PIPE, TD: 285
SET TIME 2:30PM 7-20-11

5 20 LIME CALLED: 1:20PM- JOHN
2 22 BLACK SHALE (SOME GAS)

16 38 SHALE(L1MEY) (SOME GAS)

135 173 SHALE

1 174 BLACK SHALE

6 180 SHALE

7 187 LIME

19 206 SHALE (SOME RED BED) (SOME GAS)

2 208 LIME (GAS)

5 213 SHALE (GAS)

6 219 LIME (GAS)

1.75 220.75 SHALE (L1MEY)

2.5 223.25 SHALE (L1MEY) (FRACTORED) (WATER)

0.5 224.75 OILSAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

4 225.25 OIL SAND (FRACTORED) (GOOD BLEED)

2 229.25 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME SHALE)

0.5 231.75 OILSAND (FRACTORED) (GOOD BLEED)

0.5 232.25 LIME

10.5 242.75 OILSAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

2 244.25 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEEDO

2 246.25 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME SHALE)

2 248.25 OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

4.75 253 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

16 269 SHALE

2 271 COAL

6 277 SHALE

TD 285 LIME



Al Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: L-7 ~~\u
~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: 5W-NE-5E, 5:5, T:20,

Office # 913-795-2991 5.R.:23, E

Lease: S. BAKER County: LINN

Owner: BOBCAT OILFiElD SERVICES INC. FSL:'8Z5- ~ d. {

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 FEL: .31:35 ~'4D
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - API#: 15107-24419-00-00

Started: 7-19-11OPR#: 4339
Completed: 7-20-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 220.75 ---------

1 221.75 1

2 222.75 2

SHALE (LiMEY) (FRACTORED) (WATER) 223.25

3 223.75 1.5

4 224.75 1.5
OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 224.75

OIL SAND (FRACTORED) (GOOD BLEED) 225.25

5 226.75 1

6 227.75 2

7 228.75 1.5

8 228.75 1.5

OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME SHALE) 229.25

9 229.75 1.5

10 230.75 2.5
OIL SAND (LiMEY) (GOOD BLEED) 231.25

11 231.75 5.5

12

OILSAND (FRACTORED) (GOOD BLEED)
13

14 *CORE BARREL LOCKED UP AT 231.5*

15

16

17

18

19

20

Dale Jackson Production Co



Dale Jackson Production Co.

~~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: L-7
~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SW-NE-SE, S:5, T:20,

Office # 913-795-2991 S.R.:23, E

Lease: SOUTH BAKER County: LINN

OWner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FSL:825

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #2 FEL: 3135

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- API#: 15107-24419-00-00

OPR#: 4339 Started: 7-19-11
Completed: 7-20-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 231.25 ------

OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (FRACTORED) 231.75

1 232.25 4 LIME 232.25

2 233.25 2.5

3 234.25 1.5

4 235.25 1.5

5 236.25 1

6 237.25 2

7 238.25 1.5

8 239.25 2

9 240.25 2

10 241.25 1.5

11 242.25 2.5
OILSAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 242.75

12 243.25 3

13 244.25 2.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 244.25

14 245.25 2.5

OILSAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME SHALE) 246.25
15 246.25 3

16 247.25 4

OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 248.25
17 248.25 2

18 249.25 1.5

OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
19 250.25 2

20 251.25 2



JUL-15-2011 FRI 01:38 PM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY i19137952194

Averx.1o~6IJ1ber Customer C

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795k2210 FAX {913} 795·2194 PLEASE REFER TO INVOI

ON ALL CORA~SPON

Page: 1 mveiee: 10032661
Special Time: 17:30:16
Inatrucllons Ship Oatl: 07/11/11

Involc& O&t&: 07/15/1 1
Sale tap If: MAVERY MIKE Ace! /lip code: DUEl Dale: 08/05/11

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC snip To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SAVC,INC
CIO BOB EBERHART (B13) 837·2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 _(913) 837-2823

Cuetomerlf: 3570021 Cua!Omef po: Ol'daf 8y:TERRY
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PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS
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8.2900 ! 2321 .20
5.1000 1224,00

17.0000 238.00

Sales total $3783.20

Taxable 3783.20
Non-taxable 0.00 Sal&8tax 238.34
Tax #

(TOTAL $4021.541

auso BY CHECKED BV DATE SHIPPED DRIVER

SHIPVIA UNN COUNTY
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